



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/05/2020

Prepared By: S. Manzano  
Solicitation No: CO-00383  
Job #: 20-50110 & 20-510

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  
PO Box 2984  
San Antonio, Texas 78298-2449  
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: 2021 SMP Package IV (Neff Ave., Rema Dr., Rouse, Topaz St.)

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	CO-00383 - 1. R. L. JONES LP				CO-00383 - 2. T. CONSTRUCTION LLC				CO-00383 - 3. QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC				CO-00383 - 4. D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC				CO-00383 - 5. PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING				CO-00383 - 6. BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC				CO-00383 - 7. FACILITIES REHAB INC				CO-00383 - 8. HUD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC			
			Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount				
1	103.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$0.50	384	\$192.00	\$4.00	384	\$1,536.00	\$7.00	384	\$2,688.00	\$5.00	384	\$1,920.00	\$1.00	384	\$384.00	\$2.00	384	\$768.00	\$1.00	384	\$384.00	\$1.00	384	\$384.00	\$1.00	384	\$384.00	\$1.00	384	\$384.00	
2	103.3	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$0.50	1,353	\$676.50	\$2.00	1,353	\$6,765.00	\$7.00	1,353	\$9,471.00	\$4.00	1,353	\$5,412.00	\$2.00	1,353	\$2,706.00	\$2.00	1,353	\$2,706.00	\$1.00	1,353	\$1,353.00	\$1.00	1,353	\$1,353.00	\$1.00	1,353	\$1,353.00	\$1.00	1,353	\$1,353.00	
3	103.4	REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)	LF	\$10.00	11	\$110.00	\$15.00	11	\$165.00	\$7.00	11	\$77.00	\$6.00	11	\$66.00	\$1.00	11	\$11.00	\$1.00	11	\$11.00	\$1.00	11	\$11.00	\$1.00	11	\$11.00	\$1.00	11	\$11.00	\$1.00	11	\$11.00	
4	203	TACK COAT	GAL	\$4.00	337	\$1,348.00	\$20.00	337	\$6,740.00	\$7.00	337	\$2,359.00	\$4.00	337	\$1,348.00	\$1.00	337	\$337.00	\$1.00	337	\$337.00	\$1.00	337	\$337.00	\$1.00	337	\$337.00	\$1.00	337	\$337.00	\$1.00	337	\$337.00	
5	205.2	HOT MK ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10' COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$50.00	1,881	\$94,050.00	\$60.00	1,881	\$112,860.00	\$64.00	1,881	\$120,384.00	\$40.00	1,881	\$75,240.00	\$60.00	1,881	\$112,860.00	\$65.00	1,881	\$122,265.00	\$80.00	1,881	\$150,480.00	\$35.54	1,881	\$66,811.00	\$35.54	1,881	\$66,811.00	\$35.54	1,881	\$66,811.00	
6	205.4	HOT MK ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2' COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$16.00	3,623	\$57,968.00	\$22.00	3,623	\$79,706.00	\$14.00	3,623	\$50,722.00	\$18.00	3,623	\$65,214.00	\$16.00	3,623	\$58,028.00	\$20.00	3,623	\$72,866.00	\$20.00	3,623	\$58,028.00	\$18.20	3,623	\$65,911.00	\$18.20	3,623	\$65,911.00	\$18.20	3,623	\$65,911.00	
7	208.1	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING OF RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2' DEPTH)	SY	\$22.00	1,379	\$30,338.00	\$27.00	1,379	\$37,233.00	\$12.00	1,379	\$16,548.00	\$14.00	1,379	\$19,306.00	\$10.00	1,379	\$13,790.00	\$4.00	1,379	\$5,516.00	\$10.00	1,379	\$13,790.00	\$10.00	1,379	\$13,790.00	\$10.00	1,379	\$13,790.00	\$10.00	1,379	\$13,790.00	
8	413	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$150.00	48	\$7,155.00	\$190.00	48	\$9,120.00	\$160.00	48	\$7,680.00	\$140.00	48	\$6,720.00	\$180.00	48	\$7,155.00	\$150.00	48	\$7,155.00	\$150.00	48	\$7,155.00	\$150.00	48	\$7,155.00	\$150.00	48	\$7,155.00	\$150.00	48	\$7,155.00	
9	500	CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER, AND CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$10.00	384	\$3,840.00	\$28.00	384	\$9,884.00	\$45.00	384	\$17,280.00	\$35.00	384	\$13,440.00	\$10.00	384	\$3,840.00	\$23.00	384	\$8,832.00	\$36.00	384	\$13,824.00	\$52.35	384	\$20,102.40	\$52.35	384	\$20,102.40	\$52.35	384	\$20,102.40	
10	502.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & WHEELCHAM RAMP	SY	\$60.00	97	\$5,840.00	\$87.00	97	\$8,439.00	\$130.00	97	\$12,610.00	\$80.00	97	\$7,740.00	\$60.00	97	\$5,840.00	\$55.00	97	\$5,355.00	\$86.00	97	\$8,362.00	\$110.00	97	\$10,650.00	\$110.00	97	\$10,650.00	\$110.00	97	\$10,650.00	
11	503.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$85.00	63	\$5,355.00	\$95.00	63	\$6,015.00	\$120.00	63	\$7,560.00	\$80.00	63	\$5,040.00	\$60.00	63	\$3,810.00	\$70.00	63	\$4,455.00	\$110.00	63	\$6,915.00	\$130.00	63	\$8,265.00	\$130.00	63	\$8,265.00	\$130.00	63	\$8,265.00	
12	506	CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS - COMBINATION TYPE	CY	\$800.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	0	\$0.00	\$650.00	0	\$0.00	\$650.00	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,300.00		
13	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (NEFF)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	
14	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (RENA)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,900.00	1	\$3,900.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	
15	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TOPAZ)	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,900.00	1	\$3,900.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	
16	530.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (ROUSE)	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,900.00	1	\$3,900.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	\$2,862.44	1	\$2,862.44	
17	535	4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	\$8.00	60	\$480.00	\$30.00	60	\$1,800.00	\$22.00	60	\$1,320.00	\$10.00	60	\$600.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00	\$1.50	60	\$90.00	\$5.00	60	\$300.00	\$41.79	60	\$2,507.40	\$41.79	60	\$2,507.40	\$41.79	60	\$2,507.40	
18	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	4,698	\$4,698.00	\$2.50	4,698	\$11,745.00	\$4.00	4,698	\$18,792.00	\$5.00	4,698	\$23,490.00	\$1.00	4,698	\$4,698.00	\$2.50	4,698	\$11,745.00	\$1.00	4,698	\$4,698.00	\$2.46	4,698	\$11,557.08	\$2.46	4,698	\$11,557.08	\$2.46	4,698	\$11,557.08	
19	818	6" PVC WATERLINE (RESTRAINED) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$60.00	178	\$10,680.00	\$64.00	178	\$11,392.00	\$49.00	178	\$8,722.00	\$60.00	178	\$10,680.00	\$60.00	178	\$10,680.00	\$48.50	178	\$8,544.00	\$100.00	178	\$17,160.00	\$34.53	178	\$6,146.34	\$34.53	178	\$6,146.34	\$34.53	178	\$6,146.34	
20	818	8" PVC WATERLINE (RESTRAINED) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$42.00	4,520	\$189,840.00	\$90.00	4,520	\$406,800.00	\$58.00	4,520	\$262,160.00	\$62.00	4,520	\$280,240.00	\$40.00	4,520	\$180,800.00	\$60.00	4,520	\$270,800.00	\$80.00	4,520	\$360,800.00	\$43.77	4,520	\$197,840.40	\$43.77	4,520	\$197,840.40	\$43.77	4,520	\$197,840.40	
21	824	NEW 3/4" SHORT UNMETERED SERVICE	EA	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.00	\$900.00	2	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$900.00	2	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$950.00	2	\$1,900.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,423.54	2	\$2,847.08	\$1,423.54	2	\$2,847.08	\$1,423.54	2	\$2,847.08	
22	824	NEW 3/4" LONG UNMETERED SERVICE	EA	\$2,400.00	2	\$4,800.00	\$1,150.00	2	\$2,300.00	\$850.00	2	\$1,700.00	\$1,150.00	2	\$2,300.00	\$1,300.00	2	\$2,600.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$1,423.54	2	\$2,847.08	\$1,423.54	2	\$2,847.08	\$1,423.54	2	\$2,847.08	
23	824	RELAY 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,400.00	20	\$28,000.00	\$850.00	20	\$17,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$850.00	20	\$17,000.00	\$900.00	20	\$28,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$900.69	20	\$18,013.80	\$900.69	20	\$18,013.80	\$900.69	20	\$18,013.80	
24	824	RELAY 3/4" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$2,400.00	21	\$50,400.00	\$1,065.00	21	\$22,365.00	\$850.00	21	\$17,850.00	\$1,230.00	21	\$25,830.00	\$1,300.00	21	\$27,300.00	\$1,920.00	21	\$40,320.00	\$1,000.00	21	\$21,000.00	\$1,348.40	21	\$28,316.40	\$1,348.40	21	\$28,316.40	\$1,348.40	21	\$28,316.40	
25	824	RELAY 1" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,800.00	12	\$21,600.00	\$1,125.00	12	\$13,500.00	\$950.00	12	\$11,400.00	\$1,265.00	12	\$15,180.00	\$1,000.00	12	\$12,000.00	\$950.00	12	\$11,400.00	\$1,000.00	12	\$12,000.00	\$1,216.80	12	\$14,601.60	\$1,216.80	12	\$14,601.60	\$1,216.80	12	\$14,601.60	
26	824	RELAY 1" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$2,250.00	14	\$31,500.00	\$1,200.00	14	\$16,800.00	\$800.00	14	\$11,200.00	\$1,540.00	14	\$21,560.00	\$1,500.00	14	\$21,000.00	\$1,500.00	14	\$21,000.00	\$1,500.00	14	\$21,000.00	\$1,411.92	14	\$19,766.88	\$1,411.92	14	\$19,766.88	\$1,411.92	14	\$19,766.88	
27	824	RELAY 1 1/2" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,360.00	1	\$1,360.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,070.00	1	\$2,070.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,797.20	1	\$1,797.20	\$1,797.20	1	\$1,797.20	\$1,797.20	1	\$1,797.20	
28	824	YARD PIPING	LF	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$60.00	5	\$300.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	
29	824	CUSTOMER SHUT-OFF VALVE	EA	\$100.00	72	\$7,200.00	\$225.00	72	\$16,200.00	\$150.00	72	\$10,800.00	\$170.00	72	\$12,240.00	\$140.00	72	\$8,400.00	\$105.00	72	\$7,560.00	\$500.00	72	\$36,000.00	\$202.25	72	\$14,562.00	\$202.25	72	\$14,562.00	\$202.25	72	\$14,562.00	
30	828	6" GATE VAL																																